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Muhlon, Werner

Jéager, Andreas

Erhardt, Rudiger

Pfeiffer, Oliver
Hausberger, Klaus
Arnold, Peter
Hirsch, Michael
Bohr, Waldemar
Fuchs, Andreas
Chorus, Sandra
South, Michael

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0096
2 0085
3 0084
4 0087
5 0098
6 0092
7 0132
8 0101
9 0093

10 0102
11 0133
12 0100

Schreck, Timo

Verein

St. Seb. Schweinheim

SG 1447 Aschaffenburg

SG 1447 Aschaffenburg

SG 1447 Aschaffenburg
KKS Goldbach

St. Seb. Schweinheim
SV Heigenbriicken
Diana Blankenbach

St. Seb. Schweinheim
Diana Blankenbach
Schitzengilde Mémbris
SV Haibach

*(NA): Nicht angetreten  *(A): Nicht zum Bezirk *(Q): Nur Qualifikation

*(ZIS): Mit GM zur BM

*(VM): Mit VM zum Bezirk
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Serien

98 96 98

96

90

92
90
85
91
86
83
82
83
82

95

86

88
91
90
83
90
89
85
50
77

97

95

93
87
92
89
64
71
70
72
a7

99

95

95

92
93
92
93
84
81
76
82
62

Gesamt

391 Ringe

383 Ringe

366 Ringe

365 Ringe
361 Ringe
359 Ringe
356 Ringe
324 Ringe
324 Ringe
313 Ringe
287 Ringe
268 Ringe
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